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Tuesday, December 1
Door Decorating Contest

Thursday, December 3
Stocking Decoration and Holiday Card Writing Club

Friday, December 4
Christmas Tree Lighting Celebration

Tuesday, December 8
Christmas Caroling with Justin 

Sunday, December 13
Annual Holiday Luncheon

Thursday, December 17
Christmas Caroling with Justin

Friday, December 18
Creating Gingerbread Houses and Cookie Decorating

Sunday, December 20
Operation Holiday Cheer (Community Service Project) and
Watch Party: A Christmas Carol

Tuesday, December 22
Watch Party: It's a Wonderful Life with Hot Chocolate Bar

Wednesday, December 23
Holiday Festival of Music Viewing Party

Thursday, December 24
Christmas Caroling with Justin and Holiday Cookie Bar

Friday, December 25
Christmas Day BingoT
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For specific times regarding your floor, please refer to the Activity Calendar 
or individual event flyers located at the front desk. 


